

C2024-05 | January 25, 2024 **Credit Policy Announcement**



Correspondent

La	ke	vie	w	Loa	n S	er	vi	ci	n	O
			-				_			•

			_	_	_	_
Aff	ord	lal	٦le	Le	nd	ina

CalHFA Future Expansion	Page 2



Community Loan Servicing, LLC offers niche products. Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC offers traditional Agency, FHA, and VA products.

general public or individual consumers. Equal Housing Lender.

© 2024 Lakeview Loan Servicing, LLC NMLS #391521 and Community Loan Servicing, LLC NMLS #2469. This information is for lending institutions only, and not intended for use by individual consumers or borrowers. CLS programs are offered to qualified residential lending institutions and are not applicable to the

Contact Us (855) 253-8439



C2024-05 | January 25, 2024 **Credit Policy Announcement**



CalHFA Future Expansion

Channel:

CalHFA

Products:

ΑII

Lakeview announces the forthcoming expansion to include borrowers with Individual Taxpayer Identification Numbers (ITINs) for all CalHFA products aligning with investor guidelines and requirements.

As we approach the launch of the 2024 Dream for All Program, we anticipate sharing more details to keep you informed about the possibilities. Until these guidelines and requirements are finalized, the existing rules will remain in place for all CalHFA products.

Stay tuned for future announcements that will provide additional information and be a part of the exciting developments that lie ahead!



Contact Us (855) 253-8439